
2024gsc youth department
supply order
CLUB  NAME: _________________________________________________________________________

NAME  OF PERSON ORDERING: ________________________________ MOBILE:_________________

AUTHORISING PERSON:___________________________(Club Director) 

AUTHORISING SIGNATURE: ____________________________________ DATE: __________________

These items are supplied by the Youth Department, not the ABC.

ITEM

Book Club Certificate

Little Lamb Class Card

Early Bird Class Card

Busy Bee Class Card

Sunbeam Class Card

Builder Class Card

Helping Hand Class Card

Advanced Helping Hand Class Card

Adventurer Cap

COST

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Sold at ABC

QUANTITY

*Items will be dispatched in church boxes unless requested otherwise.
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